PO BOX 743
1330 12TH STREET NW
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87103
1-505-247-1596
FAX 1-505-247-8364
NM TOLL FREE 1-877-247-1596
GREAT NEWS

Product # Description 2021 PP Qty
3437 RIGID Media Set 8" AC/MC4800 58.06 ea.
3438 RIGID Media Set 8" MC6800 69.53 ea.
3439 RIGID Media Set 8" AC6800 76.20 ea.
3440 RIGID Media Set 8" ASA/ADA/AUA50 58.99 ea.
3441 RIGID Media Set 8" ASA/ADA/AUA70 74.21 ea.
3452 RIGID Media Set 12" AC/MC4800 89.56 ea.
3453 RIGID Media Set 12" MC6800 108.39 ea.
3454 RIGID Media Set 12" AC6800 113.19 ea.
3455 RIGID Media Set 12" ASA/ADA50-12 82.24 ea.
3456 RIGID Media Set 12" ASA/ADA70-12 112.10 ea.
Page 3
Sheet1
ASPEN PADS(MUST BE PURCHASED IN BUNDLES)
Product # Description 2021 PP Qty
AP22X24 22" X 24" - 24/BDL 2.49 ea.
AP24X24 24" X 24" - 24/BDL 2.73 ea.
AP24X27 24" X 27" - 24/BDL 2.93 ea.
AP24X30 24" X 30" - 24/BDL 2.53 ea.
AP24X47 24" X 47" - 24/BDL 4.55 ea.
AP28X32 28" X 32" - 24/BDL 3.00 ea.
AP28X34 28" X 34" - 24/BDL 3.10 ea.
AP28X56 28" X 56" - 12/BDL 5.49 ea.
AP29X29 29" X 29" - 24/BDL 2.89 ea.
AP30X36 30" X 36" - 24/BDL 4.18 ea.
AP33X36 32" X 36" - 12/BDL 4.44 ea.
AP32X40 32" X 40" - 12/BDL 4.45 ea.
AP36X42 36" X 42" - 12/BDL 5.94 ea.
ASPEN ROLLS
Product # Description 2021 PP Qty
APROLL24X24 24" X 24' 20.60 ea.
APROLL30X24 30" X 24' 24.49 ea.